Uitslagenlijst Hunebedloop 2023
Borger - Zaterdag 6 mei 2023

MAN, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Finn van Pijkeren Middelstum 16:54

2 Mats Reitsma Zuidhorn 17:29

3 Jerrik Thalen Roden 17:40

4 Kristian Maters Grollo 18:00

5 Thygo de Vries Heerenveen 18:52

6 Patrick de Gier Blijham 18:58

7 Gertjan Tichelaar Oldebroek 19:03

8 Thomas Bos Emmer-Compascuum 21:30

9 Johan Vonck Garnwerd 21:30
10 Hylke Jonker Tjalleberd 21:56
11 Sebastiaan Boertien Hellendoorn 21:56
12 Kevin Eefting Grolloo 22:18
13 Jan Britstra Borger 22:41
14 Owen van der Veen Zuidhorn 22:41
15 Tjeert de Boer Zuidlaren 22:41
16 Gerard van Pijkeren Middelstum 22:41
17 Eric Berger Assen 23:27
18 Mark van Vliet Ten Boer 23:27
19 Gerjan de Boer Beerta 23:27
20 Gert Brussee Nunspeet 23:27
21 Erik Rijnders Vroomshoop 23:28
22 Arjan Zantinga Leek 23:28
23 Laurens Oldenbeuving Gieten 23:28
24 Aloysius Zwetheul Borger 23:29
25 Hidde de Vries Nijverdal 23:29
26 Gerritjan van Altena Amsterdam 23:29
27 Dean van der Veen Zuidhorn 23:29
28 Erwin Aikes Yde 23:29
29 lvar Kramer Borger 23:29
30 Eric Zoet Elburg 23:29
31 Frank Aikema Assen 23:30
32 Johannes Fens Emmen 23:30
33 Sietze van der Laan Bedum 23:30
34 Willem Jonker Groningen 23:30
35 Peter Koerts Ees 23:31
36 Sander de Vries Groningen 23:31
37 Wim Brinkman Drouwenerveen 23:31
38 Maikel Wubs Onstwedde 23:31
39 Henny Holtman Groningen 23:32
40 Alexander Koetje Valthermond 23:32
41 Alex Reinders Scheemda 23:32
42 Jeroen Peper Ees 23:33
43 Arend Jan Wessels Emmen 23:33
44 Henk Weisbeek Veendam 35:57
45 Richard Kuik Emmen 36:03
46 Chris van der Touw Borger 36:05
47 Remco Kuik Emmen 36:17
48 Alec Rehwinkel Assen 44:28

VR, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Sabine Spreen Rolde 19:02
2 Reinie Boven Finsterwolde 19:46
3 Nynke Altena Groningen 19:59
4 Daphne Spreen Rolde 20:19
5 Annemarie Weeda Assen 21:50
6 Henderyke Wonink Onstwedde 22:17
7 Marleen Zijlstra Sleen 22:40
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Uitslagenlijst Hunebedloop 2023
Borger - Zaterdag 6 mei 2023

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

8 Anja Schuurman Zuidbroek 23:26

9 Wilma Katuin Emmer-Compascuum 23:27
10 Fiona Grootoonk Hardenberg 23:27
11 Eva Bos Assen 23:27
12 Karin Kemper Zuidlaren 23:27
13 Jannie Laning Blauwestad 23:27
14 Irene Groen Nijeberkoop 23:27
15 Iris van Asperen Nieuwe Pekela 23:28
16 Petricia Wever Wubs Onstwedde 23:28
17 Fiore Donker Haren Gn 23:28
18 Danjée Gernaat Veendam 23:28
19 Erica Meijer Noord-Sleen 23:28
20 Lieke Niestijl Assen 23:28
21 Marjolien de Haan Odoornerveen 23:29
22 Carriene Hulst Oostwold gem Oldambt 23:29
23 Meike Klaibeda Annen 23:29
24 Marije van der Laan Ten Post 23:30
25 Marloes Becker Stadskanaal 23:30
26 Jannie Poortman Borger 23:30
27 Irma Alkema Gieten 23:30
28 Karin Brouwer Wildervank 23:30
29 Tamar Slag Meeden 23:30
30 Carolien Meloni Appelscha 23:31
31 Manon Hagenauw Buinen 23:31
32 Marieke van der Laan Bedum 23:31
33 Lidy Achterkamp Eexterzandvoort 23:31
34 Wianda Ipema Veendam 23:31
35 Geke Klokker Assen 23:31
36 Leonie Winkels Coevorden 23:32
37 Judith van Dijk Stadskanaal 23:32
38 Nienke Nienhuis Groningen 23:32
39 Annie Oosting Muntendam 23:32
40 Eline Nanninga Borger 23:32
41 Rozemarijn Holtman Groningen 23:32
42 Annet Super Zweeloo 23:33
43 Johanna Brouwer Valthermond 23:33
44 Regien Slotema De Kiel 23:33
45 Karien Reinders Borger 23:33
46 Bianca Huizinga De Kiel 23:33
47 Brenda Zijlstra Stadskanaal 23:33
48 Nel Luth Stadskanaal 23:33
49 Jose Warners Bronneger 23:33
50 Yvonne Kooi Borger 23:34
51 Alynke Rutgers Stadskanaal 23:34
52 Hilde Kol Annen 33:52
53 Karin Luining Musselkanaal 34:01
54 Gerrie Boneschansker Borger 34:04
55 Linda Ottens Stadskanaal 34:07
56 Marlies Langen Oosterhesselen 34:31
57 Sandra de Roos Borger 34:44
58 Anja Doll Borger 34:55
59 Hanna Knegt Emmen 35:07
60 Leoni Kazemier Assen 35:14
61 Margreet Bol Groningen 35:14
62 Ellen Veenstra Vlagtwedde 35:21
63 Kayleigh van Mal Assen 35:29
64 Lobke Kuilman Borger 35:48
65 Harmtje van Rhee Nieuw-Buinen 35:56
66 Marieke Middelburg Stadskanaal 35:56
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Uitslagenlijst Hunebedloop 2023
Borger - Zaterdag 6 mei 2023

Plaats Naam

67 Rieanne Kwant

68 Marika Smid-Rakers
69 Antoinette Koekoek
70 Ingrid Hoekendijk
71 Mina Slor

72 Nienke Smid

73 Anita Drager

74 Jolanda Eising

75 Jannie Schoenmaker
76 Henriét Potze

77 Linda Siepel-Kort
78 Truus Bakker

1 Roy Hoornweg

2 Freek Hoolsema

3 Edwin Slijkhuis

4 René Smith

5 Gerard Vos

6 Tim Grelling

7 Robbert Bulsink

8 Olivier Verhaar

9 Lennaert Joostens
10 Erik Kok
11 Thomas Gregoire
12 David Modderman
13 Jeroen Mersman
14 Jeroen Zwart
15 Dilan Cornelisse
16 Jurian Molenaar
17 Frank van der Weck
18 Pepijn Woltinge
19 Erwin Mulder
20 Frekie Jongsma
21 Minte-Jan Katuin
22 Patrick Van der Spoel
23 Thijs de Raad
24 Klaas Wierenga
25 Tekke Withaar
26 Kevin de Vette
27 Harmen Siepel
28 Bas Scholte Aalbes
29 Friggo de Vries
30 Peter Kempers
31 Erwin Sulmann
32 Sytze Westerveen
33 Rick Visscher
34 Rick Greefkes

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Stadskanaal
Nieuw-Buinen
Wildervank
Exloo
Veendam
Nieuw-Buinen
Valthermond
Oosterhesselen
Borger

Assen

Borger

Bierum

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Papendrecht
Assen
Zuidhorn
Zuidbroek
Appingedam
Groningen
Groningen
Rotterdam
Zuidlaren
Scheemda
Eesergroen
Gieten
Alteveer Gn
Assen
Winschoten
Emmeloord
Nieuw-Roden
Groningen
Rolde
Finsterwolde
Buinen
Stadskanaal
Groningen
Stadskanaal
Musselkanaal
Eelde

Borger

2e Exloermond
Emmen
Nieuw-Buinen
Emmen
Appelscha
Wagenborgen
Stadskanaal

Tijd

Tijd

35:56
35:58
36:00
36:00
36:01
36:07
36:16
37:36
38:19
38:22
38:25
39:08

M SEN, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

31:58
33:41
34:16
34:58
35:00
35:01
35:02
35:05
39:16
40:05
41:40
42:44
43:42
43:50
43:57
44:15
44:18
44:34
45:39
46:23
46:41
46:53
47:24
49:32
51:22
51:44
53:53
53:59
54:13
55:17
55:37
59:55

1:05:38
1:05:53

M 40, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Martijn Croon Coevorden 35:03
2 Bas van de Kant Assen 35:06
3 Tonnie Knigge Onstwedde 35:09
4 Bart Goddijn Haren Gn 35:10
5 Bert-Jan Wever Onstwedde 39:12
6 Olaf Sloot Onnen 39:21
7 Dennis Brandenburg Steenwijk 39:40
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Uitslagenlijst Hunebedloop 2023
Borger - Zaterdag 6 mei 2023

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

8 Arno Katerberg Hoogeveen 40:03

9 Alfred Donker Haren Gn 40:14
10 Robert Orsel Gasselternijveenschemond 40:42
11 Mark Veenstra Assen 41:04
12 Rene Wilkens Gieten 41:59
13 David Markvoort Ees 42:20
14 Gerrit van der Goot Eelde 42:32
15 Kelly Bouman Nunspeet 42:55
16 Martin Hink Hollandscheveld 43:07
17 Pascal Vankan Nootdorp 43:12
18 Bernard Bunskoek Exloo 43:51
19 Joél Hoiting Buinen 44:14
20 Nico van Huis Groningen 44:30
21 Martijn Kalk Veendam 44:31
22 Paul van Snick Groningen 44:33
23 Ben Smith Hardenberg 44:56
24 Maarten Rutgers Eext 45:58
25 Sybren Harmsma Groningen 47:27
26 Omer BICER Assen 49:04
27 Bert Speelman Assen 51:25
28 Willem Kleine Sappemeer 52:18
29 Maurice Postema Hoogezand 53:42
30 Michel Alberts Borger 53:58
31 Hans Spiele Hellendoorn 53:59
32 Jeoffrey van Bruggen Groningen 57:39
33 Marinus de Jong Stadskanaal 59:17
34 Gerben Glazema Eexterveen 1:00:15
35 Jan Rossing Emmen 1:00:53
36 Ferdinand Schenkel Emmen 1:03:44
37 Erik Wiffers Klijndijk 1:04:04

M 50, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Bennie Thunker Kampen 38:13
2 Thomas van der Wal Klazienaveen 38:16
3 Anno Huizenga Assen 39:13
4 Hidzer Lautenbach Haren Gn 39:15
5 Jan van der Laan Exloo 40:34
6 Eduard Helthuis Hardenberg 40:55
7 Jan Verwoert Midwolda 41:56
8 Arjan Elling Vries 42:43
9 Gert KleinJan Aduard 42:48
10 Erik Knapper Winschoten 43:21
11 Frits Heukers Odoorn 44:02
12 Herald Feunekes Borger 44:07
13 Mario Schuiling Winschoten 46:24
14 Machiel van Steenis Rolde 46:26
15 Gerritjan Moes De Kiel 46:56
16 Ad van Beilen Groningen 47:08
17 Johan Mik Nieuwe Pekela 47:14
18 Freddy Bos Emmer-Compascuum 48:27
19 John Bruns Assen 48:41
20 Gert Koops Musselkanaal 49:43
21 Adriaan Mollema Nieuwe Pekela 50:04
22 Pieter-Jan Kooi Loppersum 50:31
23 Martin Peters Ter Apel 50:38
24 Jan Johan ten Have Onstwedde 50:51
25 Peter Moesker Borger 50:55
26 Arie van der Steen Bontebok 51:16
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Uitslagenlijst Hunebedloop 2023
Borger - Zaterdag 6 mei 2023

Plaats Naam
27 Taeke Boersma
28 Henk Hoek
29 Harry Timmenga

30 Joeke Van der Heide

31 Paul de Vries

32 Johan Vos

33 Harry Ruben

34 Rene Rolfes

35 Ard de Haas

36 Udo Saathof

37 Cor Kappenburg
38 Johan Schreuder
39 Rudy Telkamp

40 Edwin van der Veeke

41 Nico Orth

42 Sascha Suselbeek

43 Edwin Boelens
44 Anno Greven

45 Girbe Buist

46 Willem Drenth
47 Frits van Angelen
48 Bennie Pinkster
49 Harry Kiers

50 Bert Weitering

51 Eric Hulshof

M 60, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Jaap Stijlaart
2 Rob van de Graaf
3 Joop Lusthof
4 Karel Edens
5 Jos Schuttrups
6 Wessel Dekker
7 Herman Morrien
8 Marcel Kloet
9 Theo Groenendijk
10 Johan Lek
11 Herman Heijes
12 Jan Stolker
13 Rob van der Horst
14 Johan Verhoeven

15 Johsn van Noordenburg

16 Jacob Strijbosch
17 Roelof Kedde

18 Jannes Bouwmeester

19 Harm Kruit

20 Jacob Kaap

21 Lody Verhaar
22 Bart van Vliet
23 Fokko Cuperus
24 Albert Wijntje
25 Tjibbe Pebesma
26 Jans Timmer
27 Peter Boltjes

28 Wim Beuker

29 Siebo Postma
30 Jan Rhijnsburger
31 Jan Luikens

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Grootegast
Noordbroek
Gieten
Borger

Beilen
Meerstad
Borger
Musselkanaal
Stadskanaal

Nieuw-Weerdinge

Haren Gn
Ees
Hoogezand
Almelo
Nieuw-Buinen
Veeningen
Musselkanaal
Nieuw-Buinen
Sappemeer
Stadskanaal
Delfzijl

Oude Pekela
Stadskanaal
Borger
Nieuw-Buinen

51:29
51:31
52:28
52:52
53:27
53:34
54:06
54:07
54:13
54:26
55:03
55:27
56:01
56:58
57:04
57:07
57:18
58:34
58:37
1:01:31
1:02:23
1:04:24
1:05:54
1:05:54
1:05:54

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Woudenberg
Hoogeveen
Leeuwarden
Groningen
Emmen
Borger
Bellingwolde
Assen
Ravenswoud
Emmen
Nieuw-Buinen
Steenwijk
Stadskanaal
Stadskanaal
Jubbega
Smilde
Oudehaske
Beilen
Stadskanaal
Ter Apel
Middelburg
Oosterwolde Fr
Assen
Vledderveen Gn
Annen
Annen
Winschoten
Borger
Vlagtwedde
Borger
Stadskanaal

35:07
35:10
42:26
43:16
43:48
44:33
44:45
45:28
46:09
46:47
46:52
48:02
50:17
51:56
52:10
52:57
53:37
53:52
54:16
54:20
57:22
57:40
58:36
58:40
59:28
1:00:04
1:00:33
1:04:54
1:05:08
1:05:54
1:05:55
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Uitslagenlijst Hunebedloop 2023
Borger - Zaterdag 6 mei 2023

V SEN, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Annewil Schreuder
2 Heleen Weinans
3 Saffira Kiewiet
4 Graciella Evertsz
5 Angela de Jonge
6 Tamara Kamp
7 Marloes Tinge
8 Ylonka Bakker
9 Moniek Laarman
10 Lorain Schuiling
11 Kaiya Knevelbaard
12 Miranda van der Molen
13 Mirella Modderman
14 Patricia Dokter
15 Janny Dubois
16 Jeltje Uuldriks
17 Irma Fransens
18 Rosanne Verboom
19 Wilma Molenaar
20 Cindy Hietland
21 Judith Kempers
22 Welmoed Boekel
23 Mariska van der Beek
24 Lisa Dokter
25 Jolanda Bovenhorst
26 Marjolein de Graaf
27 Lieke Laanstra
28 Marjan Coenraads
29 Anneloes Kroon
30 Daniélle Veninga
31 Anita Stoppelenburg
32 Nicole Auwema

V 40, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

2 Hillie van der Wal
3 Hinke Schokker

4 Olga Elling

5 Ingrid Boender

6 Marinda Gankema
7 Marijke Wierbos

8 Jolanda van Til

9 Inge Klein

10 Harma Haaijer-Hulzebos

11 Hye Jin van Dorssen
12 Lucie Pijnakker

13 Martine Brand

14 Jeanette Otten

15 Annet Westert

16 Michelle Van Bruggen

17 Harma Hielkema-Damstra

18 Anneke Lammers

19 Inge Woortman-Drenth
20 Maaike de Vries

21 Franciska Damhof

22 Anja Vos

23 Solveig Pragt

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Veendam
Groningen
Gieten

Delfzijl
Groningen
Groningen
Zeijen
Westerbork
Nieuwe Pekela
Schoonebeek
Apeldoorn
Bedum

Gieten

Oude Pekela
Drachten
Drachten
Nieuwe Pekela
Borger
Emmeloord

2e Exloermond
Nieuw-Buinen
Annen
Hoogezand
Emmen
Vlagtwedde
Assen
Nieuw-Buinen
Bronneger
Paterswolde
Nieuwe Pekela
Borger
Farmsum

39:31
43:02
43:22
44:37
46:19
49:02
49:07
50:59
53:57
53:58
53:59
55:19
55:30
55:39
57:00
57:00
57:18
57:26
59:07
59:31
1:00:16
1:00:19
1:03:39
1:04:19
1:04:20
1:04:48
1:04:54
1:05:08
1:05:19
1:05:54
1:05:54
1:05:54

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Marjan Van der Schuur - Schreuder Nieuwe Pekela

Gieten
Eastermar
Vries
Zuidbroek
Groningen
Musselkanaal
Groningen
Emmen
Nieuwe Pekela
Veendam
Veendam
Zwolle
Hoogeveen
Groningen
Borger
Wagenborgen
Groningen
Gieten

Haren Gn
Delfzijl
Borger
Wachtum

43:18
43:45
44:33
45:07
47:57
50:02
53:34
55:44
56:03
58:31
59:06
1:00:17
1:02:32
1:02:32
1:05:25
1:05:53
1:05:53
1:05:53
1:05:54
1:05:54
1:05:55
1:05:55
1:05:55
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Uitslagenlijst Hunebedloop 2023
Borger - Zaterdag 6 mei 2023

V 50, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Christien Koning
2 Bertha Bruggenkamp
3 Aniek Steenhuisen

4 Grietje Hoogerkamp-Heeg

5 Diana Woltinge
6 Carla Dijkstra
7 Arjanne van Heijningen
8 Atty Moesker
9 Alianne Poelman
10 Dineke Prins
11 Jacqueline van Beilen
12 Sandra Haverkamp
13 Marianne Den Boer
14 Antina Ottens
15 Mirjam Mulder
16 Henriét Weggemans
17 Henny Klok
18 Anna van der Laan
19 Geke Vos
20 Henny Nonkes
21 Inge ten Have
22 Petra Romme
23 Hillie Bos
24 Barbara Mulder

V 60, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Anja van Vliet
2 Marian Fuselier
3 Anita Spieker
4 Brina Offringa
5 Annet Boekel
6 Jannie Vos
7 Evelyne Salari

M 4-5, OEK GR 1+2

Plaats Naam
1 Lisa Keizer
2 Tess Huijing
3 Myrthe Timmer
4 Saar van den Bosse
5 Marni Evertse
6 Mara de Gier
7 Norah Warringa
8 Laura de Haan
9 Eline Sikkens
10 Sarah van Bemmel
11 Lotte Kanninga
12 Lotte Oldenburger
13 Roos van Abs
14 Roos Dokter
15 Fleur Meertens
16 Mara Hoornweg
17 Hanna van den Pol
18 Sophie Boekhoudt
19 Juna Warringa
20 Liva Hindriks
21 Nikki Jansen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Groningen 42:15
Westerbork 45:14
Assen 46:11
Odoorn 48:50
Groningen 49:23
Groningen 53:18
Meeden 54:29
Borger 55:22
Ees 55:26
Musselkanaal 57:08
Stadskanaal 57:18
Stadskanaal 57:19
Heerenveen 1:00:09
Stadskanaal 1:00:11
Groningen 1:00:15
Ter Apel 1:00:31
Vlagtwedde 1:01:34
Veendam 1:01:37
Groningen 1:01:37
Onstwedde 1:03:12
Nieuwe Pekela 1:04:23
Meeden 1:05:53
Veendam 1:05:53
Delfzijl 1:05:55

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Oosterwolde Fr 47:56
Heino 48:23
Deventer 50:13
Oostwold gem Leek 59:14
Noordlaren 1:00:19
Emmer-Compascuum 1:05:54
Annen 1:05:55

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Stadskanaal
Westdorp
Eesergroen
Nieuw Balinge
Borger
Blijham
Noord-Sleen
Buinen
Borger
Buinen
Borger
Borger
Borger

Oude Pekela
Borger
Papendrecht
Borger
Borger
Noord-Sleen
Schoonebeek
Borger

1:39
1:44
1:50
1:52
1:54
1:54
1:56
2:00
2:04
2:06
2:06
2:08
2:11
2:13
2:16
2:20
2:23
2:27
2:33
2:37
2:37
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Uitslagenlijst Hunebedloop 2023
Borger - Zaterdag 6 mei 2023

J 4-5, OEK GR 1+2

Plaats Naam

1 Tom Gommers

2 Tim Klasens

3 Dex Lensen

4 Gabriél Gozel

5 Jasper Eijsackers
6 Kian Laroo

7 Xam Feitsma

8 Daniel Leffers

9 Rowen Wouterse
10 Ewout Boertien
11 Jayden Trip
12 James Kasemier
13 Hemi Oudshoorn
14 Hugo Kluiver
15 Siem Hooghof
16 Joris Bruining
17 Dani Sluimer
18 Gijs Bouwknegt

M 6-8, OEK GR 3+4+5

Plaats Naam
1 Isra Gozel
2 Mayra Wouterse
3 Benthe van den Bosse
4 Janne Bouma
5 Josefien van Eijnsbergen
6 Laurien Ros
7 Lieke Keizer
8 Emmelie Gommers
9 Elisa de Gier
10 Nienke van der Zwaag
11 Lise Dijkstra
12 Merle Beukers
13 Saar Perdok
14 Mila Fidom
15 Lisa Radema
16 Bibi Grobbenhaar
17 Laura Kiers
18 Emily Siepel
19 Roos Smit
20 Lotte Meertens
21 Estera Scholtens
22 Annelie Woudstra
23 Nynke Beukema
24 Nova Laroo
25 llse Hietland
26 Vera Kluiver
27 Nora Stoppelenburg
28 llse Huizinga
29 Benthe Janssens
30 Féline van Hemel

J 6-8, OEK GR 3+4+5

Plaats Naam
1 Stijn Bogerman
2 Wout Wetsema
3 Timon Westerveen
4 Bas van der Ziel

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Borger
Borger
Borger
Assen
Moerkapelle
Borger
Bronneger
Ees

Borger
Hellendoorn
Borger
Borger
Nieuw-Buinen
Borger
Borger
Borger
Borger
Borger

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Assen

Borger

Nieuw Balinge
Annen
Hasselt
Borger
Stadskanaal
Borger
Blijham
Sappemeer
Borger
Borger
Borger
Borger
Odoornerveen
Hilversum
Eeserveen
Borger
Borger
Borger
Nieuw-Buinen
Borger
Borger
Borger
Valthermond
Borger
Borger
Borger
Borger
Borger

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Ees
Wildervank
Assen
Coevorden

1:35
1:39
1:39
1:52
1:53
1:56
2:02
2:03
2:03
2:10
2:15
2:21
2:21
2:24
2:25
2:32
2:37
2:56

2:40
2:42
2:46
2:48
2:50
2:55
3:00
3:02
3:04
3:05
3:13
3:21
3:30
3:34
3:36
3:38
3:45
3:46
3:48
3:49
3:51
3:55
3:58
3:59
4:01
4:04
4:10
4:11
4:38
4:53

2:26
2:29
2:41
2:50
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Uitslagenlijst Hunebedloop 2023
Borger - Zaterdag 6 mei 2023

Plaats Naam
5 Hidde Koops
6 Jarne Warringa
7 Nils van Abs
8 Coen de Boer
9 Mick Evertse

10 Bjorn van der Beek

11 Milan van Zwol
12 Thomas Henstra
13 Jurre Sikkens

14 Lucas van der Veen
15 Ahmad Sayed Taha
16 Niek van den Bosse

17 Mason Jakobs
18 Jonas Kluiver

19 Thomas Oldenburger

20 Jens Dambrink
21 Tommy Galema
22 Ivan Boertien

23 Arend Boertien
24 Joshua van Zwol
25 Gijs Timmer

26 Koen Bouwknegt

27 Hidde van der Laan

28 Tijn Janssens

29 Koos Markvoort
30 Sven Drent

31 Amin Quazen

32 Stef Feitsma

33 Rens Kip

34 Ties Grielen

35 Daan Radema
36 Mick Lensen

37 Sven van den Pol

M9-12, OEK GR 6+7+8

Plaats Naam
1 Natasha Brouwer

2 Aneta Zawadzinska

3 Lynn Hoogendijk
4 Anna Hoogendijk
5 Milou Deenen
6 Julia Bogerman
7 Mathilde Eisses
8 Nynke Deekens
9 Jasmijn van Hinte

10 Liva Niemeijer

11 Lana Keizer

12 Rosalie Zwiers

13 Fien Markvoort

14 Esmee Kiers

15 Bibi Veldhuis

16 Elin Perdok

17 Mirthe Bootsman

18 Emy Schoenmaker

19 Esmée Huizinga
20 Amy Dinius

J9-12, OEK GR 6+7+8

Plaats Naam
1 Julian Dijkstra

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Gieten
Nooitgedacht
Borger
Buinen
Borger
Hoogezand
Schoonloo
Borger
Borger
Borger
Borger
Nieuw Balinge
Borger
Borger
Borger
Borger
Borger
Hellendoorn
Hellendoorn
Schoonloo
Eesergroen
Borger
Borger
Borger

Ees

Borger
Borger
Bronneger
Borger
Borger
Odoornerveen
Borger
Borger

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Assen
Moerkapelle
Andijk
Andijk
Rolde

Ees

De Kiel
Veendam
Zeijen
Annen
Stadskanaal
De Kiel

Ees
Eeserveen
Borger
Borger
Rolde
Borger
Borger
Borger

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Tynaarlo

2:57
2:59
2:59
3:00
3:03
3:07
3:07
3:08
3:09
3:11
3:12
3:14
3:17
3:20
3:20
3:23
3:23
3:29
3:29
3:30
3:33
3:34
3:36
3:38
3:41
3:44
3:49
3:49
3:50
3:52
3:54
4:03
4:07

3:51
3:51
3:56
3:58
4:16
4:17
4:20
4:24
4:28
4:29
4:32
4:42
4:43
5:13
5:16
5:18
5:19
5:32
5:33
6:34

3:50
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Uitslagenlijst Hunebedloop 2023
Borger - Zaterdag 6 mei 2023

Plaats Naam
2 Twan Vos
3 Casper Scholtanus
4 Senn Faber
5 Gerwin Gerbers
6 Daimyan van der Beek
7 David Kieft
8 Quintijn Donker
9 Marcel Zawadzinski

TRAIL, CANITRAIL 10 KM

Plaats Naam

1 Marinka Karhof

2 Danuta Miller

3 Monique de Graaf

4 Monique de Jong

5 Christina Smit

6 Terzah Jansen

7 Imca Veenstra

8 Jan Haddering

9 Talitha Biemold
10 Natalie Boxem
11 Frances Heijman
12 Bert de Jong

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Grolloo
Assen
Borger
Borger
Hoogezand
Wildervank
Haren Gn
Moerkapelle

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Exloo
Moerkapelle
Tytsjerk
Leeuwarden
Roden
Emmen
Delfzijl
Buinen
Zandpol
Klazienaveen
Bellingwolde
Bellingwolde

4:00
4:02
4:03
4:20
4:28
4:41
4:55
5:07

56:22
56:22
56:22
56:22
56:22
56:23
56:23
56:23
56:23
56:23
56:23
56:23
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